
Prices as of: 10/02/205
CONSULTATION FEES

PRACTICE FEE MEDICARE REBATE OUT OF POCKET
$40.00 $19.60 $20.40
$70.00 $42.85 $27.15

$125.00 $82.90 $42.10
$200.00 $122.15 $77.85
$65.00 $49.30 $15.70

PROCEDURE FEES
FEE

$50.00

$10.00

$150.00
$100.00

$50.00

$30.00

$100.00
$80.00

$100.00

DR IRINA SKIN PROCEDURE FEES
NO CONCESSION WITH CONCESSION MEDICARE REBATE

$88.00 BULK BILLED $42.85
*$100.00 *50.00 NO REBATE

OTHER FEES
FEE

$150.00
$100.00
$280.00
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00 - $500.00
$150.00

PHYSIOTHERAPY
NO CONCESSION WITH CONCESSION MEDICARE REBATE

$105.00 $95.00 NO REBATE
$105.00 $75.35 $60.35

At your doctor's discretion, your appointment may be bulk-billed.

DG License - Truck, Tax Bus General Examination, Urinalysis, Eye Examination
Personal Injury Report Requested by solicitor/Insurance

Requested by solicitor/Insurance
Requested by solicitor/Insurance

APPOINTMENT TYPE
Private

EPC Referral

*Fees must be paid before booking. Fee is non-refundable if 48-hour notice is not provided.

Fees must be paid before booking. Fee is non-refundable if 48-hour notice is not provided.

Telehealth

APPOINTMENT TYPE
Short Consult

Standard Consult
Long Consult

Extra-Long Consult

Excision

Dressing

Pap Smear

Ear Syringing

APPOINTMENT TYPE INFO
Covers follow-up dressing as well

All wound dressing not relating to excisions carried 
out at HWBW

Without Concession
With Concession

We are only doing removals
If a single procedure is done
If both are done on same day

Iron Infusion

Mirena Removal
Implanon Insert or Removal
Implanon Insert + Removal

If done by a doctor. Free self-collect kits are 
available

Completed with ear syringing machine in the 
treatment room

APPOINTMENT TYPE INFO
Basic Medical General Examination

Medical Clearance Cert Clearance required for work

APPOINTMENT TYPE

Excision Booking Security
Skin Check

Medical Report
Medical Records

Pre-Employment Medical General Examination, Including Spiro, ECG, 


